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Klass:
Startnr Efternamn

2211 Larsson
2204 Hamberg
2206 Eriksson
2210 Bergman
2209 Sundin
2201 Odmark
2202 Lust
2208 Eriksson
2212 Harnes
2205 Hellman
2207 Ericsson

Aldre Herr junior

Namn Medlemsni Klubb

Axel 1117613 Overkalix SFK
Henric 1404300 Brunflofiskarna
Joakim 1581446 NGF

Daniel 1588243 Ranea SFK
Marcus 1581131 Enskede SFK
David 1801901 Competition CFC
Alexander 1813286 Bergsfiskarna
Gustav 1035658 NGF

Fredrik 2055304 Nordmarksfiskarna Tavling
Simon 1079920 Kvicksunds FVF
Linus 242114 NGF

Lan

Norrbotten
Jamtland/Héarjedalen
Orebro

Norrbotten
Stockholm
Vasternorrland
Jamtland/Héarjedalen
Orebro

Varmland
Sédermanland
Orebro

Vikt

2200
2152
1222
1179
1014
830
658
587
434
367



